OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus - 4. ring

Mo [ 1]2]3 4 56 7] 80910 1112 +- | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | Meelis Prikko 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 -1 35
1 Kalle Leiten 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 -1 35
3  Tonu Kleesmann 2 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 39
4 | Sander Kala 3 10 4 3 3 3 6 14 4 4 4 3 +25 61

Véike voistlus - 4. ring » 08.12.2025 03:40 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/56186
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56319
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56186
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56319

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.3

4.5
11

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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42.5

6.5
9
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48%

25%
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